## **Policy and Privacy Statement For Transactions**

#### Introduction

Welcome to Succeed NFT. By using our platform, you agree to adhere to the following policies and privacy practices. Our commitment is to provide a secure, transparent, and efficient environment for all our users. This document outlines your rights, responsibilities, and the measures we take to protect your information. Please review it carefully to ensure a seamless experience on our platform.

## **General Terms**

- 1. **Platform Access:** Succeed NFT operates as a secure and transparent NFT marketplace powered by Binance APIs. This integration ensures seamless transactions, enhanced security, and compatibility with Binance's robust blockchain ecosystem. Our platform is designed to provide a smooth and reliable experience for NFT enthusiasts.
- 2. **Supported Transactions:** We strictly support deposits made via Binance's BEP-20 blockchain. Deposits through any other networks or platforms are not accepted, processed, or refunded under any circumstances. Users are advised to double-check their network compatibility before proceeding.
- 3. **Reservation Policy:** To ensure platform stability and user engagement, withdrawals are permitted only after completing a minimum of 10 successful Succeed NFT reservations. This policy reinforces trust and the long-term sustainability of the ecosystem.
- 4. **User Responsibility:** Users are solely responsible for safeguarding their account credentials, including passwords, wallet information, and transaction details. Sharing such sensitive data with third parties is prohibited and could result in account suspension.
- 5. **Compliance:** Users must adhere to the guidelines and protocols outlined in this document. Non-compliance may lead to account restrictions or termination.

## **Privacy Policy**

## 1. Information Collection:

To optimize your experience and ensure secure operations, we collect essential user data, including but not limited to name, email, wallet address, transaction history, and interaction patterns within the platform.

## 2. Use of Information:

- To process deposits, withdrawals, and reservations efficiently.
- To implement advanced security measures and prevent fraudulent activities.
- To keep users informed about updates, new features, promotions, and policy changes.

# 3. Data Sharing:

We are committed to protecting your privacy and will never share user data with third parties except:

- When legally mandated to do so.
- For transaction processing purposes via Binance's APIs.

## 4. Data Security:

Your data's security is our top priority. We employ advanced encryption, multi-factor authentication, and regular security audits to protect against unauthorized access. Our compliance with global data protection standards ensures that your information remains safe and confidential.

## **Transaction Policies**

## 1. Deposit Policy:

- Deposits must be made exclusively through Binance's BEP-20 blockchain network. Any errors in wallet address entry can lead to irreversible losses. Double-check all details before proceeding.
- Retain transaction proof, such as the Transaction ID (TxID), as it is essential for verification in case of discrepancies.
- 2. Withdrawal Policy:
- Withdrawals are permitted only after completing 10 successful Succeed NFT reservations. This ensures active participation in the platform.
- Processing times for withdrawals may vary depending on blockchain congestion and verification procedures.

# 3. Reservation Policy:

The reservation system is central to the Succeed NFT platform, allowing users to maximize earnings and actively participate in the ecosystem. Engaging in daily reservations enhances user benefits and the platform's overall functionality.

# **Prohibited Activities**

- 1. Sharing sensitive information, including Transaction IDs, with unverified or unauthorized sources.
- 2. Attempting to deposit funds through unsupported blockchain networks.
- 3. Exploiting system vulnerabilities or engaging in activities that compromise platform integrity.
- 4. Misrepresentation of account details or fraudulent use of the platform's features.

## Disclaimer

Succeed NFT is not liable for losses resulting from user negligence, such as incorrect deposits, sharing of sensitive information, or failure to follow platform guidelines. Users are strongly encouraged to verify all transaction details and maintain robust personal security measures.

## **Contact Information**

For support, inquiries, or to report issues, reach out to us via email at [insert official email address]. Our dedicated support team is here to ensure your experience with Succeed NFT is safe, secure, and rewarding.

Thank you for choosing Succeed NFT as your trusted platform for NFT trading and investments. Together, let's build a thriving community and unlock the limitless potential of NFTs!